
2026 Summer School 

Provisional Schedule Week 1
Friday 12/06/2026 - WELCOME DAY!

Welcome Session & Guided tour of the school

French Crash Course

Welcome Lunch 

Cheese and Wine Tasting



2026 Summer School 

Provisional Schedule Week 2
Monday 15/06/2026 Tuesday 16/06/2026 Wednesday 17/06/2026 Thursday 18/06/2026 Friday 19/06/2026

Course

Responsible 
Leadership for a 

Sustainable Europe

Course

Responsible 
Leadership for a 

Sustainable Europe

Course

 
Responsible 

Leadership for a 
Sustainable Europe

Course

Responsible 
Leadership for a 

Sustainable Europe

Course

Responsible 
Leadership for a 

Sustainable Europe

Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break

French Crash 
Course

Scavenger Hunt 
«Discover the EU 

Institutions»

Company visit

To Be Confirmed

Guided visit of 
Council of Europe

Cooking Workshop 
followed by tasting 



Monday 22/06/2026 Tuesday 23/06/2026 Wednesday 24/06/2026 Thursday 25/06/2026 Friday 26/06/2026

Course 

Understanding
 Europe

Course

Understanding
 Europe

Course
 

Understanding
 Europe

Course

Understanding
 Europe

Course

Understanding
 Europe

Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Farewell lunch

Role Playing Game + 
Visit of the 

European Parliament 
Company visit

To Be Confirmed

or

Company visit

To Be Confirmed

Guided tour - Wine 
cellar of Stras-

bourg’s Historical 
Hospices

2026 Summer School 

Provisional Schedule Week 3


